Bonus Kalėdos 2015

20gr.Jaunučiai II D+C LA R
2015 gruodžio 19 diena



Vieta
Nr
Vardas, pavardė
Kolektyvas
Taškai
Iš viso
Klasė

1
30
Kazimieras Lisonka-Evelina Klimovaitė
Bonus(Jonava)
0
0
E6

2
32
Emilis Žvikas-Ūla Žvikaitė
Bonus(Jonava)
0
0
D



Bonus Kalėdos 2015

20gr.Jaunučiai II D+C LA R Finalas
2015 gruodžio 19 diena



FINALO REZULTATAI

Nr
Vieta
Vardas, pavardė
Šokiai
Suma
Skaičius




S
Ch
R
J

(Suma)

30
1
Kazimieras Lisonka-Evelina Klimovaitė (Bonus(Jonava))
1
2
1
1
5


32
2
Emilis Žvikas-Ūla Žvikaitė (Bonus(Jonava))
2
1
2
2
7


Teisėjai:
(A)Jurga Žemaitytė-Dainienė


(B)Ivanas Tokarevas


(C)Daiva Mitkuvienė


(D)Birutė Malinauskienė


(E)Audronė Duknauskienė


(F)Gintaras Svistunavičius


(G)Vladimiras Fedosovas


(H)Kulyk Demian


(I)Ilona Kalnina


Nr
Vieta
Vertinimai
Skaičius(Suma)

S


A B C D E F G H I
1-1
1-2


30
1
1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 
8
--


32
2
2 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 
1
9





Nr
Vieta
Vertinimai
Skaičius(Suma)

Ch


A B C D E F G H I
1-1
1-2


32
1
1 2 1 1 1 2 2 2 1 
5
--


30
2
2 1 2 2 2 1 1 1 2 
4
9





Nr
Vieta
Vertinimai
Skaičius(Suma)

R


A B C D E F G H I
1-1
1-2


30
1
2 1 2 2 1 2 1 1 1 
5
--


32
2
1 2 1 1 2 1 2 2 2 
4
9





Nr
Vieta
Vertinimai
Skaičius(Suma)

J


A B C D E F G H I
1-1
1-2


30
1
1 1 2 2 1 1 1 2 2 
5
--


32
2
2 2 1 1 2 2 2 1 1 
4
9




